HERCULES Vertical Platform Lift
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
COMPLIANCE INFORMATION
AMERIGLIDE.COM
TRAVEL OPTIONS
PLATFORM & CABIN SPECIFICATIONS
The AmeriGlide Hercules Platform Lift is a compact and powerful
wheelchair lift that is designed for the harsh North American climates.
Equiped with a Direct Acme Screw Drive, the HERCULES offers smooth
acceleration and deceleration while cutting cabin noise and vibration.
The HERCULES Vertical Platform Lift provides the user a seamless and safe
experience. A series of safety features including; emergency stop button,
emergency lowering hand-wheel and obstacle detection offer the peace of
mind when operating the lift.
Use Residential & Commercial
Power Supply 110VAC & 24VDC
Drive System Direct Acme Screw Drive
Motor 1 HP, 24VDC
Maximum Capacity 750lbs (340 kg) or 1000lbs (454 kg)
Maximum Travel Up to 160 inches (406.4 cm)
Travel Speed 12 feet per minute (0.06 m/s)
HERC-44 Travel 44 inches with 72” Tower
HERC-64 Travel 64 inches with 92” Tower
HERC-78 Travel 78 inches with 108” Tower
HERC-98 Travel 98 inches with 126” Tower
HERC-115 Travel 115 inches with 158” Tower
HERC-130 Travel 130 inches with 158” Tower
HERC-160 Travel 160 inches with 190” Tower
Tower Configuration Left & Right Tower Configuration
Platform Configuration 0°, 90° & 180°
Platform Dimension 34” X 54” (864 mm x 1372 mm)
34” X 60” (864 mm x 1524 mm)